
Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multisusos de Guadalajara

Campeonato España de Clubes y Copa de
España GAM

1-2 Abril de 2017

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Nota

ABSOLUTA

Com RkG

1 CG SANT BOI 238,700CAT

HINOJOSA Javier 13,150 13,10011,600 76,70013,150 13,200 12,500 (6)

LOPEZ Ruben 14,150 14,05014,000 80,45011,400 12,700 14,150 (3)

PLATA Joel 11,900 12,50013,700 76,85012,800 12,900 13,050 (5)

SALGUERO Oriol 0,000 0,0000,000 13,2000,000 13,200 0,000 (56)

SANCHEZ Franco Elian 12,900 12,90013,050 63,65012,750 0,000 12,050 (10)

40,750 40,200 40,05038,700 39,300 39,700

2 SAN BLAS A 235,450MAD

ABAD Nestor 14,600 14,70013,500 82,85012,500 13,650 13,900 (1)

MARTINEZ Adrian 12,500 12,25012,700 72,45012,200 11,700 11,100 (15)

ROZALEN Jaime 0,000 0,00012,100 33,60011,400 0,000 10,100 (33)

TORREGROSA Borja 13,750 13,3000,000 41,5500,000 14,500 0,000 (49)

TORREGROSA Hector 13,200 13,00011,800 74,75012,750 11,750 12,250 (9)

38,300 41,550 41,00037,450 39,900 37,250

3 AGAD MOSTOLES 223,500MAD

ALVAREZ Roberto 13,900 13,20014,250 78,60013,000 12,200 12,050 (4)

LOPEZ Adrian 11,550 11,25012,850 68,60010,400 10,700 11,850 (21)

POZUELO Victor 0,000 0,0000,000 11,9000,000 11,900 0,000 (53)

SVITYASHCHUK Danylo* 12,950 12,00013,200 73,60012,200 10,650 12,600 (13)

VARGAS Ivan 11,950 9,15012,200 56,35011,450 0,000 11,600 (22)

40,300 38,800 36,45036,650 34,800 36,500

4 MAJADAHONDA 220,400MAD

ALVAREZ Miguel 0,000 10,60011,550 52,60011,150 9,500 9,800 (31)

CAMPANA Jorge 12,000 10,40011,850 54,2500,000 9,100 10,900 (27)

GARCIA Nicolas 10,150 0,0000,000 20,65010,500 0,000 0,000 (39)

MART N Andres 13,800 13,50013,350 76,3009,800 13,000 12,850 (7)

TALLÓN Alberto 13,850 12,40014,000 69,4001,800 13,700 13,650 (17)

39,200 39,650 36,50031,450 36,200 37,400

5 EGIBA 218,050CAT

BOUBACAR Thierno 12,350 10,70011,550 72,75012,600 14,200 11,350 (14)

LAZARENKO Viktor 9,900 12,40012,800 68,95011,950 11,300 10,600 (18)

SERRA Fidel 11,800 11,1500,000 41,7000,000 8,900 9,850 (48)

TRAID Kevin 13,050 12,20013,150 74,00010,300 12,650 12,650 (12)

37,500 37,200 35,75034,850 38,150 34,600

6 PALMA A 214,900BAL

CASAMOR Gabriel 11,400 10,30011,200 52,5000,000 10,500 9,100 (34)

CRESPI Jaume Yangyang 0,000 0,0000,000 21,20011,600 9,600 0,000 (45)

Impreso 04/04/2017 17:48:09 Página  1



Clasificación por Equipos - GA

 Multisusos de Guadalajara

Campeonato España de Clubes y Copa de
España GAM

1-2 Abril de 2017

Rk Equipo/Gimnasta Nota

ABSOLUTA

Com RkG

QUETGLAS Toni 10,000 10,90012,300 54,45012,450 0,000 8,800 (32)

VERA Adrian 12,600 14,00014,350 80,90012,950 13,450 13,550 (2)

WILLIAMS Joshua* 10,750 8,80012,950 65,85012,150 11,100 10,100 (26)

39,600 34,750 35,20037,550 35,050 32,750

7 XELSKA 213,600BAL

ARAGON Gonzaga 11,650 11,70013,400 70,00012,650 10,300 10,300 (16)

LLODRA Sebastian 11,600 10,80011,050 53,3009,850 0,000 10,000 (36)

MIR Nicolau 13,350 12,75013,900 76,30013,300 10,600 12,400 (8)

MIR Pere Miquel 0,000 0,0000,000 18,75010,450 8,300 0,000 (42)

VICH Kevin 10,500 11,40012,250 55,7500,000 11,600 10,000 (40)

39,550 36,600 35,85036,400 32,500 32,700

8 SAN BLAS B 199,850MAD

EL AOUAL Nabil 12,100 12,00012,400 66,55010,350 9,300 10,400 (25)

LABARGA Carlos 9,850 0,0000,000 32,25011,350 11,050 0,000 (38)

LOPEZ Adrian 0,000 9,60012,100 39,7009,700 0,000 8,300 (50)

PLASENCIA Alejandro 12,050 10,60012,250 51,1500,000 6,100 10,150 (35)

RUBIO Jorge 11,500 12,20011,350 65,10010,400 9,400 10,250 (28)

36,750 35,650 34,80032,100 29,750 30,800

9 RGCC 187,550AST

MARTINEZ Diego 11,550 11,60013,200 68,15012,300 9,300 10,200 (23)

RUBIO Pelayo 10,950 5,20010,850 55,15010,900 8,050 9,200 (41)

TUYA Daniel 11,900 9,80012,400 64,25011,700 7,700 10,750 (30)

36,450 34,400 26,60034,900 25,050 30,150
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